
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding the Contract Extension with Sheriff's Managers Association, as follows:

a) Approve a deferral of previously negotiated equity adjustments as part of an extension of the MOU with the
Santa Barbara County Sheriff's Managers Association (SMA), through April 15, 2012;

b) Adopt a resolution effective September 8, 2008 implementing previously approved salary adjustments for
certain classifications represented by the SMA.  These adjustments were delayed by mutual agreement for
approximately four months to assist the County with its budget challenges;

c) Adopt a resolution effective April 20, 2009 increasing salaries for employees represented by the SMA;

d) Adopt a resolution effective October 19, 2009 increasing salaries for employees represented by the SMA;

e) Adopt a resolution effective April 19, 2010 increasing salaries for employees represented by the SMA;

f) Adopt a resolution effective October 18, 2010 increasing salaries for employees represented by the SMA;

g) Adopt a resolution effective April 18, 2011 increasing salaries for employees represented by the SMA; and

h) Adopt a resolution effective October 17, 2011 increasing salaries for employees represented by the SMA.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 08-00671, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

